Welcome to our great city of St. Augustine for the 2019 Christmas Holiday!

As a service to you and the community, we have put together a listing of attractions that will be open on Christmas
Day. The hours vary, so we recommend that you call ahead.

Thank you! Enjoy your visit to St. Augustine and Merry Christmas!

Disclaimer: Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of information on these lists. But, please verify important
information before visiting an attraction

NAME PHONE CHRISTMAS
Authentic Old Jail 904-829-3800 Closed

Bayfront Mini Golf 904-824-1606 9:00am - 6:00pm
Bluewater Adventure of St. Augustine 904-460-4004 Closed

Castillo de San Marcos 904-829-6506 Closed

Colonial Experience at Colonial Quarter 888-991-0933 Closed

Fiesta Falls Miniature Golf 904-461-5571 Closed

Historic Tours of Flagler College Closed

Fort Matanzas National Monument 904-829-6506 Closed

Fort Mose Historic State Park - Park Museum 904-823-2232 Closed

Fountain of Youth Archaeological Park 904-829-3168 Closed

Genung’s Fish Camp 904-907-5742 9:00am — 6:00pm
GhoSt Augustine 904-824-8840 Closed

Lightner Museum 904-824-2874 Closed
Marineland Dolphin Adventure 904-471-1111 9:00am - 2:00pm
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Old Town Trolley Ghosts & Gravestones

Old Town Trolley Tours of St. Augustine

Old Town Trolley Nights of Lights Tours

Oldest Store Museum

Oldest Wooden School House

Potter’s Wax Museum

Red Train Tours

Ripley’s Believe It or Not! Museum

Ripley’s Big Red Christmas Train

Ripley’s Ghost Train Adventure

San Sebastian Winery

Schooner Freedom Charters

Sea Serpent Tours

Spanish Military Hospital Museum

St. Augustine Alligator Farm Zoological Park

St. Augustine Aquarium

St. Augustine Distillery

St. Augustine Eco Tours

St. Augustine Lighthouse & Maritime Museum

St. Augustine Pirate & Treasure Museum

St. Augustine Scenic Cruise

904-829-3800

904-829-3800

904-829-3800

904-829-3800

888-653-7245

904-829-3800

904-824-1606

904-824-1606

904-824-1606

904-824-1606

904-826-1594

904-810-1010

904-495-4200

904-342-7730

904-824-3337

904-429-9777

904-825-4962

904-377-7245

904-829-0745

877-467-5863

904-824-1806

OldCity.com

Closed

Closed

6:00pm - 9:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

9:00am - 8:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

10:00am - 4:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Close

Closed
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The Tasting Tours

Villa Zorayda Museum

World Golf Hall of Fame

Whetstone Chocolate Factory

Ximenez-Fatio House Museum

904-325-3911

904-829-9887

904-940-4133

904-217-0275

904-829-3575

OldCity.com

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
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