

## Welcome to our great city of St. Augustine for the 2019 Christmas Holiday!

As a service to you and the community, we have put together a listing of attractions that will be open on Christmas Day. The hours vary, so we recommend that you call ahead.

Thank you! Enjoy your visit to St. Augustine and Merry Christmas!

**Disclaimer**: Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of information on these lists. But, please verify important information before visiting an attraction

NAME	PHONE	CHRISTMAS
Authentic Old Jail	904-829-3800	Closed
Bayfront Mini Golf	904-824-1606	9:00am - 6:00pm
Bluewater Adventure of St. Augustine	904-460-4004	Closed
Castillo de San Marcos	904-829-6506	Closed
Colonial Experience at Colonial Quarter	888-991-0933	Closed
Fiesta Falls Miniature Golf	904-461-5571	Closed
Historic Tours of Flagler College		Closed
Fort Matanzas National Monument	904-829-6506	Closed
Fort Mose Historic State Park - Park Museum	904-823-2232	Closed
Fountain of Youth Archaeological Park	904-829-3168	Closed
Genung's Fish Camp	904-907-5742	9:00am – 6:00pm
GhoSt Augustine	904-824-8840	Closed
Lightner Museum	904-824-2874	Closed
Marineland Dolphin Adventure	904-471-1111	9:00am - 2:00pm
·	OldCity com	•

OldCity.com 2155 Old Moultrie Rd., Ste. 109, St. Augustine, FL 32086 904-829-2772 / OldCity.com



Old Town Trolley Ghosts & Gravestones	904-829-3800	Closed
Old Town Trolley Tours of St. Augustine	904-829-3800	Closed
Old Town Trolley Nights of Lights Tours	904-829-3800	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Oldest Store Museum	904-829-3800	Closed
Oldest Wooden School House	888-653-7245	Closed
Potter's Wax Museum	904-829-3800	Closed
Red Train Tours	904-824-1606	Closed
Ripley's Believe It or Not! Museum	904-824-1606	9:00am - 8:00pm
Ripley's Big Red Christmas Train	904-824-1606	Closed
Ripley's Ghost Train Adventure	904-824-1606	Closed
San Sebastian Winery	904-826-1594	Closed
Schooner Freedom Charters	904-810-1010	Closed
Sea Serpent Tours	904-495-4200	Closed
Spanish Military Hospital Museum	904-342-7730	Closed
St. Augustine Alligator Farm Zoological Park	904-824-3337	10:00am - 4:00pm
St. Augustine Aquarium	904-429-9777	Closed
St. Augustine Distillery	904-825-4962	Closed
St. Augustine Eco Tours	904-377-7245	Closed
St. Augustine Lighthouse & Maritime Museum	904-829-0745	Closed
St. Augustine Pirate & Treasure Museum	877-467-5863	Close
St. Augustine Scenic Cruise	904-824-1806	Closed

OldCity.com 2155 Old Moultrie Rd., Ste. 109, St. Augustine, FL 32086 904-829-2772 / OldCity.com



The Tasting Tours	904-325-3911	Closed
Villa Zorayda Museum	904-829-9887	Closed
World Golf Hall of Fame	904-940-4133	Closed
Whetstone Chocolate Factory	904-217-0275	Closed
Ximenez-Fatio House Museum	904-829-3575	Closed